
12 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY | JUNE  30, 2021

 

Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited 
Encore ARC Corporate office Address : 5th Floor,

Plot No. 137, Sector- 44, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with
Proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (Rules).
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower and
Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Encore
Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited, acting in its capacity as the trustee of EARC -
BANK - 018 -Trust (“Secured Creditor”), which is under physical possession of the Authorised
Officer of  the Secured Creditor, will be sold on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS”, and
“WHATEVER THERE IS”  basis on 16.07.2021 for recovery of Rs. 5,06,72,775/- (Rupees
Five Crore Six Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five Only) as on
27.02.2019 and further interest at contractual rate till recovery and other costs, charges etc.
after adjustment of recovery/realization, if any, due to the Secured creditor from M/s. Shivani
Interlink Pvt. Ltd. (earlier known as M/s. Shivani Iron & Steel Co. Pvt. Ltd.) (Borrower)
and (1) Mr. Manish Mansukhlal Mehta, (2) Mrs. Hetal Mansukhlal Mehta (hereinafter
collectively mentioned as Guarantors)
The description of the property, Reserve Price (RP) for the secured asset & the Earnest
Money Deposit (EMD) is be as under :

Gala No. 303 admeasuring 637 sq.ft. built-up area, Gala No. 304
admeasuring 556 sq.ft. built-up area, Gala No. 305 adm. 462
sq.ft. built-up area, on 3rd floor in the building known as Star
Complex situated at Plot no. 9 C, Jivan Silk Mills Lane, Near
Crown Studio, Behind Nand Jyot Indl Estate, Near Safed Pool,
Andheri Kurla Road, Mumbai -400072 and constructed on all that
piece or parcel of land bearing, CTS no. 783/17 of Village Mohili,
Taluka Kurla in the Registration Sub-District and District of
Mumbai Sub urban District.
In case the e-auction date is declared public holiday then the date will be automatically
extended to very next working day. 
For detailed terms & conditions please refer to the link provided in the secured creditor’s
website i.e., http://www.encorearc.com/
For any clarification/information, interested parties may contact the Authorised Officer of the
Secured Creditor on mobile no. 9993021940 or email at soumitra.acharya@encorearc.com

Rs.

8,20,000/-

Rs.

82,00,000/-

Description of the Immovable Property
(Secured Asset) RP (In Rs.) EMD

(In Rs.)

Date: 28.06.2021 Sd/- 
Place: Gurugram     Authorised Officer

Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited

A           
     
  
  

      
       

        
  

            
              
        
               

          
            
             

                 
             

            
             

           
        
              

       

         
            
          
            
          

             
          

              
      

             
   

           
         

             

D     
    

  
      Authorised Officer

E      

          
     
  
  

Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited 
Encore ARC Corporate office Address : 5th Floor,

Plot No. 137, Sector- 44, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Asset under the Securitisation and Reconstruction
of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Proviso to Rule
8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (Rules).
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower and
Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Encore
Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited, acting in its capacity as the trustee of
EARC -EOT - 001 -Trust (“Secured Creditor”), which is under symbolic Possession of the
Authorised Officer of  the Secured Creditor, will be sold on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT
IS”, and “WHATEVER THERE IS”  basis on 02.08.2021 for recovery of Rs. 59,15,961/-
(Rupees Fifty Nine Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty One Only) as on
21.06.2021 and further interest at contractual rate till recovery and other costs, charges etc.
after adjustment of recovery/realization, if any, due to the Secured creditor from borrower M/s.
J P Agro Services, and (1) Mr. Jignesh Jitendra Panchal (2) Mrs. Pooja Jitendra Panchal
(hereinafter collectively referred as Co-borrowers)
The description of the property, Reserve Price (RP) for the secured asset & the Earnest
Money Deposit (EMD) is be as under :

Flat No.1603, admeasuring 609 sq. ft in carpet area on 16th Floor of
B Wing in Type – F in Building 3 in Poonam Estate Cluster III Co-
operative Housing Society Ltd., situated at Opp. Surya Shopping
Center, Shrishti, Mira Road (East), Thane – 401 107, constructed on
a property situated at Village Penkarpada within the Registration
District and Sub District of Thane City bearing Survey No. 150 (part),
151 (part), 226 to 230, 48/2, 53/2, 54/2, 58/2, 59/2, 61/2, 62/2.
In case the e-auction date is declared public holiday then the date will be automatically
extended to very next working day. 
For detailed terms & conditions please refer to the link provided in the secured credi-
tor’s website i.e., http://www.encorearc.com/
For any clarification/information, interested parties may contact the Authorised Officer of the
Secured Creditor on mobile no. 9990332266 or email at rahul.sharma@encorearc.com

Rs.
5,40,000/- 

Rs.
54,00,000/-            

Description of the Immovable Property
(Secured Asset) RP (In Rs.) EMD

(In Rs.)

Date: 28.06.2021 Sd/- 
Place: Gurugram     Authorised Officer

Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited

A           
     
  
  

 

  

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
Public Works Department

Executive Engineer, Publice Works Divison,
Amalner-425401

Phone No. 02587-224112 /
email-amalner.ee@mahapwd.com

E-TENDER NOTICE NO. 13 FOR-2021-2022
Online Tenders (e-tender) in "B-1" form for 02

(Two) Roads Works are invited by the Executive
Engineer, P.W. Division, Amalner for and behalf of
Government of Maharashtra, Electonic Tender
Management System, http://mahatenders.gov.in from
Reputed and experienced firms/Contractors who fulfil
the terms and condition of tender and having
experience of similar type of work. The rights are
reserve to reject all or any tender by Superitending
Engineer/Executive Engineer. Conditional tenders are
not acceptable.

The details can be viewed and downloaded online
from dated 01/07/2021 to 19/07/2021 at 17.00 Hrs.
directly from the Government of Maharashtra e-
tendering Protal http://mahatenders.gov.in This
detailed tender notice is available on portal
http://mahatenders.gov.in, also on www.mahapwd.com
and on Notice Board of the Office of Executive
Engineer, Public Works Division, Amalner.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer,

Public Works Division, 
DGIPR 2021-22/1002 Amalner (for)


